Wind WNW @ 5 - 10 mph

Race Officer
RC Crew #1
RC Crew #2
RC Crew #3
RC Crew #4
Patrol Boat

Non-spinnaker
Spinnaker

Boat

Aeolus
Pentimento
Merry Chase
Sheba
50/50
Celerity
Gannet

Imagine
Margaret
Spirit
Race Riot
Alannah
For 50

Howie Rinehart
Diane Deveau
Kevin Fletcher

Jason

Start Time
18:35:00
18:41:00

Class

Tartan 30

Tartan 31

Catalina 320
Nonsuch 30
O'Day 25

Catalina 34

Cape Cod Catboat

Tartan 30
J-27

C&C 40-2
Yamaha 33
Colgate 26
Catalina 275

Course
4
4

Sail No.

581
50539
195
212
5050
926
0

416
25018
23939

65

152

23

Wednesday, August 23, 2017

B-A
11

Skipper
Luce
Millstein
Spitz
Martin
Schles/Smolen
DeVries
Levy

Sheehan
Meeker/Quinn
Michael
Azar
Feldberg
Aanonsen

Miles
2.80
3.30

PHRF
198
183
177
177
261
171
261

183
126
93
153
171
198

Div
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin
Non-spin

Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker

Finish Time Elapsed Time

19:55:03
19:57:11
19:58:06
20:06:15
20:21:15
20:29:32
DNF

19:39:16
19:34:57
19:33:18
19:42:53
19:45:51
19:57:38

1:20:03
1:22:11
1:23:06
1:31:15
1:46:15
1:54:32

0:58:16
0:53:57
0:52:18
1:01:53
1:04:51
1:22:38

Corrected Time
1:09:34
1:12:53
1:14:18
1:21:35
1:25:09
1:43:15

0:51:40
0:51:52
0:52:52
0:57:13
0:58:28
1:11:48

Points
1

ook WN

o0k, WN PR



